▼
ZU4T-Series, Electric Torque Wrench Pumps
• 	Features Z-Class high-efficiency pump design; higher oil flow and
bypass pressure, cooler running and requires 18% less current draw
than comparable pumps
• 	Powerful 1,25 kW universal electric motor provides high power-to-
weight ratio and excellent low-voltage operating characteristics

⑤	 Roll cage (optional)
ZU4T-Series Torque Wrench Pumps
How to order your ZU4T-Series
torque wrench pump
Ordering Example
Model No. ZU4208TE-QMHK
700 bar Pro Electric Series pump for use with
Enerpac S and W-Series and other 700 bar
torque wrenches, 230V motor, 8 litres reservoir,
4-wrench manifold, heat exchanger and skidbar.
Refer to the torque wrench pump selection
matrix for optimum wrench, pump and hose
combinations.
1
Product
Type
2
Motor
Type
3
Flow
Group
4
Valve
Type
5
Reservoir
Size
6
Valve
Operation
7
Voltage
▼ This is how a ZU4T-Series pump model number is built up:
1	 Product Type
	 Z	 =	 Pump series
2	 Motor Type
	 U	 =	 Universal electric motor
3	 Flow Group
	 4	 =	 1,0 l/min @ 700 bar
4	 Valve Type
	 2	 =	� Torque wrench valve
5	 Reservoir Size
	 04	 =	 4,0 litres usable oil
	 08	 =	 8,0 litres usable oil
6	 Valve Operation
	 T	 =	 Pro Electric Serie pump with
			   solenoid valve and pendant,
			   LCD Electric and pressur transducer
	 B	 =	� Classic Electric pump with
solenoid valve and pendant.
Motor
Size
(kW)
Motor
Electrical
Specification
(Volt - Phase - Hz)
Output Flow Rate
(l/min)
Relief Valve
Adjustment
Range
(bar)
Sound
Level
(dBA)7 bar 350 bar50 bar 700 bar
ZU4T-Series Performance Chart
8
Options
8
Must be
E or Q
* Pump type (-Q) shown, (-E) range is 124-800 bar.
ZU4T-Series, Ordering Matrix & Specifications